
Laukariz 30 de marzo de 2025LIGA CADETES SCRATCH
1 VB02726040 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE 4,1 J M 1 4 73 73
2 VB04726057 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, SOFIA 7,9 J F 2 9 81 81
3 VB04725929 ANTOLIN DE LA GUERRA, PABLO 4,4 J M 1 5 83 83

VB04726345 ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI 2,4 C M 1 2 83 83
5 VB02726041 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO 1,6 C M 1 1 84 84
6 VB04724651 IRASTORZA CAÑAS, DIEGO 13 J M 3 15 88 88
7 VB04727401 ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA 10,7 C F 2 12 89 89
8 VB04726058 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, JAIME 10,3 J M 2 12 93 93
9 VB00163198 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, IBON 7,4 J M 2 8 97 97

10 VB04728301 ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, MARKEL 15,8 C M 3 18 98 98
11 VB05728524 CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, EIDER 16,3 C F 3 19 99 99

VB02728656 MARTINEZ GUIMON, CECILIA 14,2 C F 3 16 99 99
13 VB05725257 CORCOSTEGUI MINGUEZ, ANA 17,1 J F 3 20 101 101
14 VB04726876 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO 15,2 C M 3 17 104 104
15 VB04728709 PEREZ ACHA, GUILLERMO 31,8 C M 5 37 106 106
16 VB04727876 SOTO AZCONA, IÑIGO 27 C M 5 31 107 107
17 VB05732889 AZPEITIA MERINO, ALEXIA 26,9 C F 5 31 108 108

VB04727598 BERGAZ SERNA, IGNACIO SANTIAGO 26 C M 4 30 108 108
19 VB04730805 BELDARRAIN VEGAS, OIER 28,5 I M 5 33 113 113
20 VB04726449 BITAR BALDELLOU, MARCO 36 C M 5 42 121 121
21 VB04728050 MEDINA REY, IGNACIO 36,3 I M 6 42 122 122
22 VB04727234 ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, LUIS 22,3 C M 4 26 127 127
23 VB04730209 MARTINEZ FLORES, LUCAS 34,8 I M 5 40 N.P

VB04727418 CALVO URIGÜEN, PABLO 12,1 C M 3 14 N.P

LIGA CADETES HANDICAP
1 VB02726040 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE 4,1 0 M 1 4 69 69

VB04728709 PEREZ ACHA, GUILLERMO 31,8 0 M 5 37 69 69
3 VB04726057 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, SOFIA 7,9 0 F 2 9 72 72
4 VB04724651 IRASTORZA CAÑAS, DIEGO 13 0 M 3 15 73 73
5 VB04727876 SOTO AZCONA, IÑIGO 27 0 M 5 31 76 76
6 VB04727401 ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA 10,7 0 F 2 12 77 77

VB05732889 AZPEITIA MERINO, ALEXIA 26,9 0 F 5 31 77 77
8 VB04725929 ANTOLIN DE LA GUERRA, PABLO 4,4 0 M 1 5 78 78

VB04727598 BERGAZ SERNA, IGNACIO SANTIAGO 26 0 M 4 30 78 78
10 VB04726449 BITAR BALDELLOU, MARCO 36 0 M 5 42 79 79
11 VB04728301 ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, MARKEL 15,8 0 M 3 18 80 80

VB05728524 CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, EIDER 16,3 0 F 3 19 80 80
VB04730805 BELDARRAIN VEGAS, OIER 28,5 0 M 5 33 80 80
VB04728050 MEDINA REY, IGNACIO 36,3 0 M 6 42 80 80

15 VB04726345 ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI 2,4 0 M 1 2 81 81
VB04726058 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, JAIME 10,3 0 M 2 12 81 81
VB05725257 CORCOSTEGUI MINGUEZ, ANA 17,1 0 F 3 20 81 81

18 VB02726041 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO 1,6 0 M 1 1 83 83
VB02728656 MARTINEZ GUIMON, CECILIA 14,2 0 F 3 16 83 83

20 VB04726876 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO 15,2 0 M 3 17 87 87
21 VB00163198 ALONSO FERNANDEZ, IBON 7,4 0 M 2 8 89 89
22 VB04727234 ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, LUIS 22,3 0 M 4 26 101 101
23 VB04727418 CALVO URIGÜEN, PABLO 12,1 0 M 3 14 N.P

VB04730209 MARTINEZ FLORES, LUCAS 34,8 0 M 5 40 N.P


